VERRE
REUTILISABLE
NON REMBOURSE

1,00 €*

*EN SUPPLEMENT
DU PRIX DE
LA BOISSON

BIERE BLONDE OGLISS

PANACHE
BIERE + SIROP
MONACO

DESPERADOS
EDELWEISS BLANCHE

COCKTAIL O'POKA
SANS ALCOOL

COCKTAIL O'POKO

AVEC ALCOOL

25C]
3,80 €

3,90 €
4,00 €
4,10 €
4,30 €

4,20 €

5,20 €

6,80 €

50Cl
3,60 €

5,80 €
6,00 €

6,10 €
6,30 €

6,20 €

EAU CRISTALINE (50CL)

SURFING BAR

2,10 €

CRISTALINE PETILLANTE (50CL) 3,30 €

SIROP A L'EAU (25CL)

MENTHE, MENTHE GLACIALE, CITRON, FRAISE,
GRENADINE, PECHE, BANANE, KIWI, CERISE

JUS DE FRUIT (25CL)

ORANGE, ANANAS, POMME

LIMONADE (25CL)
DIABOLO (25CL)

OASIS TROPICAL (25CL)
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX (25CL)

SEVEN UP (25CL)

ORANGINA (25CL)
ICE TEA PECHE (25CL)

3,30 €

3,30 €

3,30 €

3ol €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €

BEN &

CAFE

CAFE ALLONGE
CAFE VIENNOIS

CREME FOUETTEE

GRAND CAFE
GRAND CREME
THE, INFUSION
CHOCOLAT

CAPPUCCINO

MOUSSE DE LAIT

CHOCOLAT VIENNOIS

CREME FOUETTEE

JERRY’S

4,50 €

1,90 €
2,00 €
2,40 €

310 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,30 €
3,90 €

3,90 €



